
Webber International (Fla (3-7) -vs- Tennessee Wesleyan (7-4)
2021-04-16 at Athens, TN

 
 

 
 
Webber International (Fla Goals: Kew, Alexander (4); Nelson, Blake (2); Tapia, Christian (1); Jackson, Chase (1); Becker, Dave (1) 
Assists: Smith, Gauge (1); Bullard, Cade (1); Tapia, Christian (1); Ortiz, Brycen (1) 
 
Tennessee Wesleyan Goals: Fearing, Kalen (4); Patterson, Jacob (3); Grisham, Stanton (3); Lollis, Jackson (1); Greco, Gavin (1); Tullock,
Matthew (1) 
Assists: Greco, Gavin (4); Gasior, Kyle (1); Smiley, Zach (1); Lollis, Jackson (1); Damron, Tristan (1); Grisham, Stanton (1)
 
 

 
 
Penalties: Elam, Jordan 1st/13:22; West, Alex 2nd/14:45; Bullard, Cade 2nd/14:22; Bullard, Cade 2nd/14:22; Lollis, Jackson 2nd/01:13;
Smith, Gauge 2nd/00:00; Weaver, Dylan 2nd/00:00; Ostrander, Jack 3rd/13:59; Elam, Jordan 3rd/13:34; Jackson, Chase 3rd/12:34;
Hughes, Steele 3rd/12:30; McIntyre, Divine 3rd/11:52; Christian, Wes 4th/12:14; Gasior, Kyle 4th/06:40; Smiley, Zach 4th/03:55; Smiley,
Zach 4th/03:55; Grisham, Stanton 4th/03:41; Fasano, Dane 4th/00:53
Officials: ; ; ; ; 

Date: 2021-04-16 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Webber International (Fla 3 0 3 3 9
Tennessee Wesleyan 0 2 7 4 13

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Webber International (Fla 5 8 5 11 29
Tennessee Wesleyan 3 6 11 7 27

Shots On Goal
Webber International (Fla 4 3 4 9 20
Tennessee Wesleyan 1 3 10 5 19

Saves
Webber International (Fla 1 1 3 1 6
Tennessee Wesleyan 1 3 1 6 11

Turnovers
Webber International (Fla 5 4 6 2 17
Tennessee Wesleyan 8 9 5 3 25

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Webber International (Fla 5-7 4-5 2-4 3-3 14-19
Tennessee Wesleyan 2-3 4-5 4-5 5-5 15-18

Ground Balls
Webber International (Fla 7 6 4 5 22
Tennessee Wesleyan 3 7 11 7 28

Face Offs
Webber International (Fla 3 0 2 3 8
Tennessee Wesleyan 1 3 8 5 17

Extra Man Opportunities
Webber International (Fla 0 2 2 5 1-9
Tennessee Wesleyan 1 4 3 1 0-9



Webber International (Fla 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

10 West, Alex 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 -
1-

01:00

13 Ostrander, Jack 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

00:30

15 Fasano, Dane 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 -
1-

01:00

18 Bullard, Cade 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 -
2-

01:30
23 Tapia, Christian 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 - -

G 30 Taylor, Brad 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

31 Jackson, Chase 1 0 1 6 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
34 Landsman, Steven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

52 Elam, Jordan 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 6-16
2-

01:30
55 Nelson, Blake 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 - -
0 Germilus, Alex 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

1 Smith, Gauge 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
5 Shaffer, Caleb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
20 Masters, Beau 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Cargile, Joshua 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
47 Becker, Dave 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 2-9 -
48 Ortiz, Brycen 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 - -
88 Kew, Alexander 4 0 4 10 0 3 1 - -

Totals 9 4 13 29 22 17 4 8-25
9-

07:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Taylor, Brad 36:03 6 3
5 Shaffer, Caleb 23:57 7 3



Tennessee Wesleyan 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
0 Fearing, Kalen 4 0 4 6 2 3 0 - -

1 Weaver, Dylan 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 -
1-

01:00

2 Gasior, Kyle 0 1 1 1 13 0 1 15-22
1-

01:00

3 Smiley, Zach 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 -
2-

01:30
4 Sexton, Bradey 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -

G 8 DeMoss, Patrick 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

9 Christian, Wes 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -
1-

00:30

11 Hughes, Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
19 Greco, Gavin 1 4 5 3 0 1 0 - -

21 Grisham, Stanton 3 1 4 7 1 3 0 -
1-

01:00

7 Lollis, Jackson 1 1 2 3 4 4 1 2-3
1-

00:30
10 Patterson, Jacob 3 0 3 4 1 6 1 - -
20 Damron, Tristan 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 - -

22 McIntyre, Divine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -
1-

00:30
33 Tullock, Matthew 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -

Totals 13 9 22 27 28 25 4 17-25
9-

06:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
8 DeMoss, Patrick 60:00 9 11



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By WIU TNWC
1st 13:39 Kew, Alexander 1 0
1st 13:28 Nelson, Blake Bullard, Cade 2 0
1st 00:33 Kew, Alexander 3 0
2nd 13:57 Grisham, Stanton Greco, Gavin 3 1
2nd 11:34 Greco, Gavin Lollis, Jackson 3 2
3rd 14:21 Becker, Dave (UP) 4 2
3rd 12:57 Patterson, Jacob Damron, Tristan 4 3
3rd 12:26 Fearing, Kalen 4 4
3rd 10:18 Patterson, Jacob 4 5
3rd 08:57 Fearing, Kalen Greco, Gavin 4 6
3rd 07:13 Jackson, Chase 5 6
3rd 06:26 Kew, Alexander 6 6
3rd 06:08 Fearing, Kalen Gasior, Kyle 6 7
3rd 00:46 Tullock, Matthew Grisham, Stanton 6 8
3rd 00:28 Patterson, Jacob 6 9
4th 11:58 Nelson, Blake Tapia, Christian 7 9
4th 06:53 Grisham, Stanton 7 10
4th 04:24 Lollis, Jackson Greco, Gavin 7 11
4th 03:55 Tapia, Christian Smith, Gauge 8 11
4th 02:19 Kew, Alexander Ortiz, Brycen 9 11
4th 01:57 Grisham, Stanton Greco, Gavin 9 12
4th 01:41 Fearing, Kalen Smiley, Zach 9 13

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 13:22 WIU Elam, Jordan 00:30
2nd 14:45 WIU West, Alex 01:00
2nd 14:22 WIU Bullard, Cade 00:30
2nd 14:22 WIU Bullard, Cade 01:00
2nd 01:13 TNWC Lollis, Jackson 00:30
2nd 00:00 WIU Smith, Gauge 00:30
2nd 00:00 TNWC Weaver, Dylan 01:00
3rd 13:59 WIU Ostrander, Jack 00:30
3rd 13:34 WIU Elam, Jordan 01:00
3rd 12:34 WIU Jackson, Chase 01:00
3rd 12:30 TNWC Hughes, Steele 00:30
3rd 11:52 TNWC McIntyre, Divine 00:30
4th 12:14 TNWC Christian, Wes 00:30
4th 06:40 TNWC Gasior, Kyle 01:00
4th 03:55 TNWC Smiley, Zach 01:00
4th 03:55 TNWC Smiley, Zach 00:30
4th 03:41 TNWC Grisham, Stanton 01:00
4th 00:53 WIU Fasano, Dane 01:00


